
NEWMAN AME CHURCH 
SUNDAY SCHOOL 

 
DAILY BIBLE READINGS (December 8, 2025- January 11, 2026) 

 
 
Monday, Dec. 8   Isaiah 49: 13-17   The Father’s Motherly Compassion 
Tuesday, Dec. 9   John 4: 20-24               The Father Seeks Authentic Worshipers 
Wednesday, Dec. 10  Isaiah 40: 27-31   The Father Strengthens the Powerless 
Thursday, De. 11  Isaiah 64: 1-8   The Father Exacts Discipline    
Friday, Dec. 12   Psalm 103: 1-5, 10-14  The Father Blesses and Forgives  
Saturday, Dec. 13  James 1: 13-18   The Father Gives Perfect Gifts   
Sunday, Dec. 14  Matthew 6: 24-34  The Father Cares for Our Needs 
  
 
 
Monday, Dec. 15  Psalm 110    The Messiah Sits at God’s Side 
Tuesday, Dec. 16  Romans 5: 1-11    Christ Died for the Ungodly  
Wednesday, Dec. 17  John 3: 14-21    Christ Offers Eternal Life 
Thursday, Dec. 18  John 10: 9-16    Christ Cares for the Sheep 
Friday, Dec. 19   Isaiah 9:3 -7                Welcome the Davidic Heir  
Saturday, Dec. 20  Psalm 2                 The Messiah Reigns Victoriously                   
Sunday, Dec. 21  Luke 15: 1-7                Christ Rejoices When Sinners Repent  
 
************************************************************************************* 

  
Monday, Dec. 22  Zechariah 4: 1-7                 The Spirit Accomplishes God’s Will                                                                                                           
Tuesday, Dec. 23  1 Corinthians 12: 1-13                    The Spirit Bestows Gifts 
Wednesday, Dec. 24   Isaiah 11: 1-9      The Spirit Gives Wisdom and Understanding 
Thursday, Dec. 25  Matthew 1: 18-25       The Spirit Works in Jesus’ Birth 
Friday, Dec. 26   Acts 7: 51-60        The Spirit Reveals God’s Glory 
Saturday, Dec. 27  Psalm 104: 24, 29-35        The Spirit Creates and Renews         
Sunday, Dec. 28  Romans 8: 12-17, 26-27        The Spirit Affirms Our Adoption 
 
************************************************************************************* 
 
Monday, Dec. 29  Genesis 3: 1-13         The Man and  the Women Sin  
Tuesday, Dec. 30  Genesis 3: 14-24        God Pronounces Judgement 
Wednesday, Dec. 31  Romans 1: 18-25        God’s Wrath Is Revealed 
Thursday, Jan. 1  Mark 7: 14-23         Jesus Warns Against Defilement 
Friday, Jan. 2   Psalm 51: 1-12         A Prayer for God’s Mercy 
Saturday, Jan. 3   Micah 6: 1-8         God Demands Right Living 
Sunday, Jan. 4   1 John 1: 5-26         Jesus Atones for Our Sins 
 
 
Monday, Jan. 5   Ezekiel 18: 20-23, 27-32        Turn Away from Sin 
Tuesday, Jan. 6   Isaiah 1:10-21          Turn Toward Righteousness 
Wednesday, Jan. 7  Mark 2: 1-12           Jesus Has Power to Forgive Sins 
Thursday, Jan. 8  Hebrews 11: 1-10          Draw Near to God by Faith 
Friday, Jan. 9   2 Chronicles 7: 12-16          Repent and Seek God’s Face 
Saturday, Jan. 10  Acts 2: 32-39           Repent and Be Baptized 
Sunday, Jan. 11   Luke 15: 11-24           The Prodigal Returns 


